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FANS 
 

 
 

Would you like to improve your indoor 
climate sustainably? Our ceiling fans are not 

only real eye catchers for your home, they are 
also an environmentally friendly way to save 
energy and therefore money. Ceiling fans offer  

an innovative way to heat and cool your home. 
 In summer, they bring fresh air into your home.  
In winter, they distribute warm air effectively.

Sie möchten Ihr Raumklima nachhaltig verbessern? 
Unsere Deckenventilatoren sind nicht nur ein echter Blickfang 

für Ihr Zuhause, sie sind auch eine umweltfreundliche Möglichkeit, Energie und damit Geld zu sparen. 
Deckenventilatoren bieten eine innovative Möglichkeit, Ihr Zuhause zu heizen und zu kühlen. Im 
Sommer bringen sie frische Luft in Ihr Haus. Im Winter verteilen sie die warme Luft effektiv.

Vous souhaitez améliorer durablement votre climat intérieur ? Nos ventilateurs de plafond ne sont 
pas seulement une véritable attraction pour votre maison, ils sont également un moyen écologique 
d’économiser de l’énergie et donc de l’argent. Les ventilateurs de plafond offrent un moyen inno-
vant de chauffer et de rafraîchir votre maison. En été, ils apportent de l’air frais dans votre maison. 
En hiver, ils distribuent efficacement l’air chaud.
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WHY CHOOSE 
EGLO FANS?

E N E R G Y  S A V I N G 

EGLO ceiling fans are not only real 
eye-catchers for your home, they are 
also an environmentally friendly way 
to save energy and therefore money, 
every day! 

Our fans can allow you to be more 
sustainable with electricity. They 
work you existing air conditioning 
to deliver energy savings, for the 
environment and your wallet.

E N E R G I E S P A R E N D

Ventilatoren von EGLO können 
mehr als nur gut aussehen, sie 
sind auch eine umweltfreundliche 
Möglichkeit, jeden Tag Geld 
und Energie zu sparen! 

Unsere Ventilatoren helfen Ihnen 
dabei, mit Energie nachhaltiger 
umzugehen. Sie arbeiten mit Ihren 
vorhandenen Klimageräten zusam-
men, um Energieeinsparungen für 
die Umwelt und Ihren Geldbeutel  
zu erzielen.

É C O N O M E  E N  É N E R G I E

Les ventilateurs EGLO sont plus 
que de beaux ventilateurs, ils 
sont également un moyen écologi-
que d‘économiser de l‘argent 
et de l‘énergie, tous les jours! 

EGLO développe des ventilateurs 
pour être plus durables et travailler 
avec vos appareils existants pour 
réaliser des économies d‘énergie, 
pour l‘environnement et votre porte-
feuille.

Warum sollten Sie sich für EGLO Ventilatoren entscheiden?
Pourquoi choisir les ventilateurs EGLO?

WHY CHOOSE EGLO FANS?
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R E L I A B I L I T Y   /  Z U V E R L Ä S S I G K E I T  / 

F I A B I L I T É

All EGLO fans are manufactured to provide years of reliable 
and dependable operation, every day, year after year. 

Alle EGLO Ventilatoren werden in höchster Qualität her-
gestellt und bieten über Jahre zuverlässigen und stabilen 
Betrieb. 

Tous les ventilateurs EGLO sont fabriqués pour offrir des 
années de fonctionnement fiable et sûr, chaque jour, année 
après année.

H I G H  Q U A L I T Y  /  H O H E  Q U A L I T Ä T  /  

H A U T E  Q U A L I T É  

EGLO’s vigorous in-house testing and quality control gua-
rantee only the highest quality. 

Die strengen internen Tests und Kontrollen von EGLO garan-
tieren nur die beste Qualität. 

Les tests internes et le contrôle de qualité rigoureux d'EGLO 
ne garantissent que la meilleure qualité.

H I G H  P E R F O R M A N C E  /  H O H E  L E I S T U N G S 

F Ä H I G K E I T  /  H A U T E  P E R F O R M A N C E

Manufactured using only the highest quality materials and 
components to ensure maximum performance.

Bei der Herstellung werden nur die hochwertigsten Materi-
alien und Komponenten verwendet, um maximale Leistung 
zu gewährleisten. 

Fabriqué en utilisant uniquement des matériaux et des com-
posants de la plus haute qualité pour garantir une perfor-
mance maximale.

W H I S P E R  Q U I E T  /  F L Ü S T E R L E I S E  /  S I F F L E R 

C A L M E M E N T

EGLO fans are whisper quiet. This makes them ideal for be-
drooms and shared areas where you are wanting to minimise 
sound.

EGLO Ventilatoren sind flüsterleise. Das macht sie ideal für 
Schlafzimmer und Gemeinschaftsräume, in denen Sie die 
Geräusche minimieren möchten.

Les ventilateurs EGLO sont très silencieux. Ils sont donc 
idéaux pour les chambres et les espaces partagés où vous 
souhaitez minimiser le bruit.

WHY CHOOSE EGLO FANS?
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30%
Energy savings

Energie sparen

Économiser de l‘énergie

SUMMER & WINTER 

BENEFITS

Though a ceiling fan does not ac-
tually lower the room temperature, 
fans provide a downward airflow, 
which can make you feel up to 5 
degrees cooler.

Using ceiling fans lets you raise 
the thermostat setting on your air 
conditioning by 2.2°C (4°F), saving 
energy and reducing your cooling 
costs, by up to 30%, yet feeling just 
as cool.

Obwohl ein Deckenventilator die 
Raumtemperatur nicht wirklich 
senkt, sorgen Ventilatoren für einen 
nach unten gerichteten Luftstrom, 
durch den sich Räume bis zu 5 Grad 
kühler anfühlen können.

Durch den Einsatz von Deckenven-
tilatoren können Sie die Thermosta-
teinstellung Ihrer Klimaanlage um 
2,2 °C (4 °F) erhöhen, wodurch Sie 
Energie sparen und Ihre Kosten um 
bis zu 30 % senken, sich der Raum 
aber genauso kühl anfühlt.

Bien qu‘un ventilateur de plafond 
n‘abaisse pas réellement la tempé-
rature de la pièce, les ventilateurs 
créent un flux d‘air descendant, 
qui peut vous faire sentir jusqu‘à 5 
degrés plus frais.

En utilisant des ventilateurs de 
plafond, vous pouvez augmenter le 
réglage du thermostat de votre cli-
matiseur de 2,2 °C (4 °F), ce qui vous 
permet d‘économiser de l‘énergie et 
de réduire vos coûts jusqu‘à 30 %, 
tout en conservant la même sensati-
on de fraîcheur dans la pièce.

Makes a room feel up to 
5 degrees cooler.

Lässt einen Raum bis zu 5
 Grad kühler wirken.

Permet de rafraîchir une 
pièce jusqu‘à 5 degrés.

Sommer & Winter Vorteile
Avantages été et hiver

SUMMER & WINTER BENEFITS
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Redistribute warm air to
 increase comfort.

Umverteilung der warmen Luft 
für mehr Komfort.

Redistribuer l‘air chaud pour 
augmenter le confort.

In reverse mode your fan gently 
draws warmer air down from
ceiling level and balances the  
rooms temperature.  

This means you can use your lower 
thermostat setting on your heating, 
saving energy and reducing your 
heating costs by as much as 30%.

Im Umkehrmodus zieht Ihr Venti-
lator sanft wärmere Luft von der 
Decke nach unten und gleicht die 
Raumtemperatur aus. 

Das bedeutet, dass Sie Ihre Heizung 
auf eine niedrigere Thermostat-
einstellung stellen können, wo-
durch Sie Energie sparen und Ihre 
Heizkosten um bis zu 30 % senken 
können.

En mode inversé, votre ventilateur 
aspire doucement l‘air chaud du 
plafond et équilibre la température 
de la pièce. 

Cela signifie que vous pouvez 
utiliser le réglage le plus bas du 
thermostat pour votre chauffage, ce 
qui vous permet d‘économiser de 
l‘énergie et de réduire vos coûts de 
chauffage de 30 %.

30%
Energy savings

Energie sparen

Économiser de l‘énergie

SUMMER & WINTER BENEFITS
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COMPACT 

CEILING FANS
KOMPAKTE DECKENVENTILATOREN 

VENTILATEURS DE PLAFOND COMPACTS

COMPACT CEILING FANS
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Overview
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COMPACT CEILING FANS
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550

200

310

480

210

160

COMPACT CEILING FANS
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Ø 550 mm, 22" 13-20 m² 2 years

included / 
inklusive / inclus

DC, 20 W

6 speed

1.544 m³/h 
25,74 m³/min 
1,23 (m³/min)/W

58,6 db(A)

incl. LED, 3x8,5 W
incl. RGB LED, 6 W

RGB+TW 
2700-6500 K

2500 lm

dimmable via remote

switch type: 
remote control

timer function: 
2h 4h

summer / winter 
mode

ABS / matte black

acrylic / milky

FAN / VENTILATOR / VENTILATEUR LIGHT / LICHT / LUMIÈRE FUNCTION / FUNKTION / FONCTION COLOR & DIMENSIONS / FARBE & MASSE / COULEUR & DIMENSIONS

AC, 35 W

3 speed

1.920 m³/h 
32,7 m³/min 
1,1 (m³/min)/W

47 db(A)

incl. LED, 3x12,6 W

tunable white 
2700-6500 K

4800 lm

dimmable via remote

switch type: 
remote control

timer function: 
2h 4h

steel, ABS / black, white

acrylic / milky

FAN / VENTILATOR / VENTILATEUR LIGHT / LICHT / LUMIÈRE FUNCTION / FUNKTION / FONCTION COLOR & DIMENSIONS / FARBE & MASSE / COULEUR & DIMENSIONS

35096 SAZAN

35196 VALLONIA

480 mm, 19" <13 m² 2 years

included / 
inklusive / inclus



480

190

152

COMPACT CEILING FANS
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Ø 480 mm, 19" 13-20 m² 2 years

included / 
inklusive / inclus

AC, 35 W

3 speed

2.640 m³/h 
44,1 m³/min 
1,3 (m³/min)/W

54 db(A)

incl. LED, 3x8,5 W

tunable white 
2700-6500 K

3300 lm

dimmable via remote

switch type: 
remote control

timer function: 
2h 4h

ABS / white, black

acrylic / milky

FAN / VENTILATOR / VENTILATEUR LIGHT / LICHT / LUMIÈRE FUNCTION / FUNKTION / FONCTION COLOR & DIMENSIONS / FARBE & MASSE / COULEUR & DIMENSIONS

35182 ALMERIA

35096



500

145

260

500

155

200

41

COMPACT CEILING FANS
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Ø 500 mm, 20" 13-20 m² 2 years

included / 
inklusive / inclus

DC, 20 W

3 speed

3.172 m³/h 
52,86 m³/min 
3,04 (m³/min)/W

53,15 db(A)

incl. LED, 30 W
incl. RGB LED, 6 W 

4000 lm (3000K)
4400 lm (6500K)

RGB+TW 
3000-6500 K

dimmable via remote

switch type: 
remote control

timer function: 
1h 2h 4h

summer / winter 
mode

steel / black

acrylic / milky

FAN / VENTILATOR / VENTILATEUR LIGHT / LICHT / LUMIÈRE FUNCTION / FUNKTION / FONCTION COLOR & DIMENSIONS / FARBE & MASSE / COULEUR & DIMENSIONS

AC, 35 W

3 speed

2.400 m³/h 
40,5 m³/min 
1,2 (m³/min)/W

52 db(A)

incl. LED, 2x17,8 W

tunable white 
2700-6500 K

4200 lm

dimmable via remote

switch type: 
remote control

timer function: 
2h 4h

aluminium, steel / matte black

acrylic / milky

FAN / VENTILATOR / VENTILATEUR LIGHT / LICHT / LUMIÈRE FUNCTION / FUNKTION / FONCTION COLOR & DIMENSIONS / FARBE & MASSE / COULEUR & DIMENSIONS

35098 MARINELLA

35193 MARINELLA

500 mm, 20" 
 

13-20 m² 2 years

included / 
inklusive / inclus



500

140

450

COMPACT CEILING FANS
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Ø 500 mm, 20" 13-20 m² 2 years

included / 
inklusive / inclus

AC, 35 W

3 speed

2.700 m³/h 
45,5 m³/min 
1,6 (m³/min)/W

54 db(A)

incl. LED, 4x9 W

tunable white 
2700-6500 K

4400 lm

dimmable via remote

switch type: 
remote control

timer function: 
2h 4h

steel / black

acrylic / milky

FAN / VENTILATOR / VENTILATEUR LIGHT / LICHT / LUMIÈRE FUNCTION / FUNKTION / FONCTION COLOR & DIMENSIONS / FARBE & MASSE / COULEUR & DIMENSIONS

35146 NAMORI

35193



ENERGY 
EFFICIENT 

DC

455

205

160

COMPACT CEILING FANS
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DC, 20 W

1.550 m³/h 
110,71 m³/min 
1,88 (m³/min)/W

56,6 db(A)

incl. LED, 3x8,5 W

tunable white 
2700-6500 K

3700 lm (2700K)
3200 lm (6500K)

dimmable via remote

switch type: 
remote control

timer function: 
2h 4h

summer / winter 
mode

ABS / white

acrylic / milky

FAN / VENTILATOR / VENTILATEUR LIGHT / LICHT / LUMIÈRE FUNCTION / FUNKTION / FONCTION COLOR & DIMENSIONS / FARBE & MASSE / COULEUR & DIMENSIONS

35198 SAYULITA

35198

455 mm, 18" 
 

13-20 m² 2 years

included / 
inklusive / inclus



455

190

152

455

190

152

COMPACT CEILING FANS
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Ø 455 mm, 18" 13-20 m² 2 years

Ø 455 mm, 18" 13-20 m² 2 years

included / 
inklusive / inclus

included / 
inklusive / inclus

AC, 35 W

3 speed

1.920 m³/h 
32,7 m³/min 
1,1 (m³/min)/W

47 db(A)

incl. LED, 3x8,5 W

tunable white 
2700-6500 K

3300 lm

dimmable via remote

switch type: 
remote control

timer function: 
2h 4h

ABS / white, grey

acrylic / milky

FAN / VENTILATOR / VENTILATEUR LIGHT / LICHT / LUMIÈRE FUNCTION / FUNKTION / FONCTION COLOR & DIMENSIONS / FARBE & MASSE / COULEUR & DIMENSIONS

AC, 35 W

3 speed

1.920 m³/h 
32,7 m³/min 
1,1 (m³/min)/W

47 db(A)

incl. LED, 3x8,5 W

tunable white 
2700-6500 K

3300 lm

dimmable via remote

switch type: 
remote control

timer function: 
2h 4h

ABS / white, black

acrylic / milky

FAN / VENTILATOR / VENTILATEUR LIGHT / LICHT / LUMIÈRE FUNCTION / FUNKTION / FONCTION COLOR & DIMENSIONS / FARBE & MASSE / COULEUR & DIMENSIONS

35094 SAYULITA

35093 SAYULITA35093 SAYULITA



550

200

152

COMPACT CEILING FANS
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Ø 550 mm, 22" 13-20 m² 2 years

included / 
inklusive / inclus

AC, 35 W

3 speed

2.640 m³/h 
44,1 m³/min 
1,3 (m³/min)/W

54 db(A)

incl. LED, 3x12,6 W

tunable white 
2700-6500 K

4800 lm

dimmable via remote

switch type: 
remote control

timer function: 
2h 4h

ABS / white, silver

acrylic / milky

FAN / VENTILATOR / VENTILATEUR LIGHT / LICHT / LUMIÈRE FUNCTION / FUNKTION / FONCTION COLOR & DIMENSIONS / FARBE & MASSE / COULEUR & DIMENSIONS

35142 LOVISCA

35142



550

200

310

460

200

152

COMPACT CEILING FANS
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Ø 550 mm, 22" 13-20 m² 2 years

Ø 460 mm, 18" 13-20 m² 2 years

included / 
inklusive / inclus

included / 
inklusive / inclus

AC, 35 W

3 speed

1.920 m³/h 
32,7 m³/min 
1,1 (m³/min)/W

47 db(A)

incl. LED, 3x8,5 W

tunable white 
2700-6500 K

3300 lm

dimmable via remote

switch type: 
remote control

timer function: 
2h 4h

ABS / white

acrylic / milky

FAN / VENTILATOR / VENTILATEUR LIGHT / LICHT / LUMIÈRE FUNCTION / FUNKTION / FONCTION COLOR & DIMENSIONS / FARBE & MASSE / COULEUR & DIMENSIONS

AC, 35 W

3 speed

2.700 m³/h 
45,1 m³/min 
1,4 (m³/min)/W

55 db(A)

incl. LED, 3x12,6 W

tunable white 
2700-6500 K

4800 lm

dimmable via remote

switch type: 
remote control

timer function: 
2h 4h

ABS / white, grey

acrylic / milky

FAN / VENTILATOR / VENTILATEUR LIGHT / LICHT / LUMIÈRE FUNCTION / FUNKTION / FONCTION COLOR & DIMENSIONS / FARBE & MASSE / COULEUR & DIMENSIONS

35144 SAYULITA-L

35095 ORTONA



500

200

152

550

200

310

COMPACT CEILING FANS
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Ø 500 mm, 20" 13-20 m² 2 years

Ø 550 mm, 22" 13-20 m² 2 years

included / 
inklusive / inclus

included / 
inklusive / inclus

AC, 35 W

3 speed

1.920 m³/h 
32,8 m³/min 
1 (m³/min)/W

56 db(A)

incl. LED, 3x8,5 W

tunable white 
2700-6500 K

3300 lm

dimmable via remote

switch type: 
remote control

timer function: 
2h 4h

ABS / white, grey

acrylic / milky

FAN / VENTILATOR / VENTILATEUR LIGHT / LICHT / LUMIÈRE FUNCTION / FUNKTION / FONCTION COLOR & DIMENSIONS / FARBE & MASSE / COULEUR & DIMENSIONS

AC, 35 W

3 speed

1.860 m³/h 
31 m³/min 
1 (m³/min)/W

56 db(A)

incl. LED, 3x12,6 W

tunable white 
2700-6500 K

4800 lm

dimmable via remote

switch type: 
remote control

timer function: 
2h 4h

ABS / white

acrylic / crystal effect

FAN / VENTILATOR / VENTILATEUR LIGHT / LICHT / LUMIÈRE FUNCTION / FUNKTION / FONCTION COLOR & DIMENSIONS / FARBE & MASSE / COULEUR & DIMENSIONS

35141 ALBUFEIRA

35145 MALINSKA



500

170

260

COMPACT CEILING FANS
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Ø 500 mm, 20" 13-20 m² 2 years

included / 
inklusive / inclus

AC, 35 W

3 speed

3.000 m³/h 
50 m³/min 
1,5 (m³/min)/W

55 db(A)

incl. LED, 28 W

tunable white 
2700-6500 K

3600 lm

dimmable via remote

switch type: 
remote control

timer function: 
2h 4h

ABS / matte black

rattan / natural

FAN / VENTILATOR / VENTILATEUR LIGHT / LICHT / LUMIÈRE FUNCTION / FUNKTION / FONCTION COLOR & DIMENSIONS / FARBE & MASSE / COULEUR & DIMENSIONS

35148 FRANA

35148



EFFICIENT DC

CEILING FANS
EFFIZIENTE DECKENVENTILATOREN 

VENTILATEURS DE PLAFOND EFFICACES

EFFICIENT DC CEILING FANS
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Overview

PORTSEA 22 PORTSEA 22 PORTSEA 23

CIRALI 52 26 CIRALI 52 26 KAWANA 27

PORTSEA 24 PORTSEA 24 PORTSEA 25

LAGOS 52 27

EFFICIENT DC CEILING FANS
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288

1320

56

295

130

288

1320

56

295

130

EFFICIENT DC CEILING FANS
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Ø 1320 mm, 52" >20 m² 5 years

Ø 1320 mm, 52" >20 m² 5 years

included / 
inklusive / inclus

included / 
inklusive / inclus

DC, 30 W

5 speed

9.300 m³/h 
155 m³/min 
4,80 (m³/min)/W

49 db(A)

incl. LED, 19 W

tri color 
3000 / 4000 / 5000 K

2300 lm

not dimmable

switch type: 
remote control

timer function: 
1h 2h 4h 8h

13°

summer / winter 
mode

ABS / matte white

ABS / white matt

FAN / VENTILATOR / VENTILATEUR LIGHT / LICHT / LUMIÈRE FUNCTION / FUNKTION / FONCTION COLOR & DIMENSIONS / FARBE & MASSE / COULEUR & DIMENSIONS

DC, 30 W

5 speed

9.300 m³/h 
155 m³/min 
4,80 (m³/min)/W

49 db(A)

incl. LED, 19 W

tri color 
3000 / 4000 / 5000 K

2300 lm

not dimmable

switch type: 
remote control

timer function: 
1h 2h 4h 8h

13°

summer / winter 
mode

ABS / matte black

ABS / black matt

FAN / VENTILATOR / VENTILATEUR LIGHT / LICHT / LUMIÈRE FUNCTION / FUNKTION / FONCTION COLOR & DIMENSIONS / FARBE & MASSE / COULEUR & DIMENSIONS

35112 PORTSEA

35114 PORTSEA



288

1320

295

130
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Ø 1320 mm, 52" >20 m² 5 years

included / 
inklusive / inclus

DC, 30 W

5 speed

9.300 m³/h 
155 m³/min 
4,80 (m³/min)/W

49 db(A)

incl. LED, 19 W

tri color 
3000 / 4000 / 5000 K

2300 lm

not dimmable

switch type: 
remote control

timer function: 
1h 2h 4h 8h

13°

summer / winter 
mode

ABS / matte black

ABS / walnut

FAN / VENTILATOR / VENTILATEUR LIGHT / LICHT / LUMIÈRE FUNCTION / FUNKTION / FONCTION COLOR & DIMENSIONS / FARBE & MASSE / COULEUR & DIMENSIONS

35113 PORTSEA

35114



1320

56

285

130

1320

56

285

130

EFFICIENT DC CEILING FANS
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Ø 1320 mm, 52" >20 m² 5 years

Ø 1320 mm, 52" >20 m² 5 years

included / 
inklusive / inclus

included / 
inklusive / inclus

DC, 30 W

5 speed

9.300 m³/h 
155 m³/min 
4,80 (m³/min)/W

49 db(A)

switch type: 
remote control

timer function: 
1h 2h 4h 8h

13°

summer / winter 
mode

ABS / matte white

ABS / white matt

FAN / VENTILATOR / VENTILATEUR FUNCTION / FUNKTION / FONCTION COLOR & DIMENSIONS / FARBE & MASSE / COULEUR & DIMENSIONS

DC, 30 W

5 speed

9.300 m³/h 
155 m³/min 
4,80 (m³/min)/W

49 db(A)

switch type: 
remote control

timer function: 
1h 2h 4h 8h

13°

summer / winter 
mode

ABS / matte black

ABS / black matt

FAN / VENTILATOR / VENTILATEUR FUNCTION / FUNKTION / FONCTION COLOR & DIMENSIONS / FARBE & MASSE / COULEUR & DIMENSIONS

35107 PORTSEA

35109 PORTSEA



1320

56

285

130

EFFICIENT DC CEILING FANS

25

Ø 1320 mm, 52" >20 m² 5 years

included / 
inklusive / inclus

DC, 30 W

5 speed

9.300 m³/h 
155 m³/min 
4,80 (m³/min)/W

49 db(A)

switch type: 
remote control

timer function: 
1h 2h 4h 8h

13°

summer / winter 
mode

ABS / matte black

ABS / walnut

FAN / VENTILATOR / VENTILATEUR FUNCTION / FUNKTION / FONCTION COLOR & DIMENSIONS / FARBE & MASSE / COULEUR & DIMENSIONS

35108 PORTSEA

35108



285

1320

50

295

170

285

1320

50

295

170

EFFICIENT DC CEILING FANS

26

Ø 1320 mm, 52" >20 m² 5 years

Ø 1320 mm, 52" >20 m² 5 years

included / 
inklusive / inclus

included / 
inklusive / inclus

DC, 24 W

5 speed

12.120 m³/h 
202 m³/min 
8,4 (m³/min)/W

46 db(A)

incl. LED, 16 W

tri color 
3000 / 4000 / 5000 K

2000 lm

dimmable via remote

switch type: 
remote control

timer function: 
2h 4h 8h

13°

summer / winter 
mode

ABS / matte white

ABS / white matt

FAN / VENTILATOR / VENTILATEUR LIGHT / LICHT / LUMIÈRE FUNCTION / FUNKTION / FONCTION COLOR & DIMENSIONS / FARBE & MASSE / COULEUR & DIMENSIONS

DC, 24 W

5 speed

12.120 m³/h 
202 m³/min 
8,4 (m³/min)/W

46 db(A)

incl. LED, 16 W

tri color 
3000 / 4000 / 5000 K

2000 lm

dimmable via remote

switch type: 
remote control

timer function: 
2h 4h 8h

13°

summer / winter 
mode

ABS / matte black

ABS / black matt

FAN / VENTILATOR / VENTILATEUR LIGHT / LICHT / LUMIÈRE FUNCTION / FUNKTION / FONCTION COLOR & DIMENSIONS / FARBE & MASSE / COULEUR & DIMENSIONS

35006 CIRALI 52

35008 CIRALI 52



415

1320

74

450

168

215

1320

255

180

EFFICIENT DC CEILING FANS

27

Ø 1320 mm, 52" >20 m² 5 years

Ø 1320 mm, 52" >20 m² 5 years

included / 
inklusive / inclus

included / 
inklusive / inclus

DC, 24 W

5 speed

12.840 m³/h 
214,6 m³/min 
9 (m³/min)/W

47 db(A)

switch type: 
remote control

timer function: 
0,5h 1h 2h 4h 8h

13°

summer / winter 
mode

steel / matte black

ABS / red brown wood optics

FAN / VENTILATOR / VENTILATEUR FUNCTION / FUNKTION / FONCTION COLOR & DIMENSIONS / FARBE & MASSE / COULEUR & DIMENSIONS

DC, 40 W

6 speed

12.720 m³/h 
212,4 m³/min 
5,3 (m³/min)/W

58 db(A)

incl. LED, 17 W

tri color 
3000 / 4000 / 5000 K

2600 lm

dimmable via remote

switch type: 
remote control

timer function: 
1h 4h

summer / winter 
mode

ABS / matte black

ABS / black matt

FAN / VENTILATOR / VENTILATEUR LIGHT / LICHT / LUMIÈRE FUNCTION / FUNKTION / FONCTION COLOR & DIMENSIONS / FARBE & MASSE / COULEUR & DIMENSIONS

35026 LAGOS 52

35176 KAWANA



MODERN 

CEILING FANS
MODERNE DECKENVENTILATOREN 

VENTILATEURS DE PLAFOND MODERNES

MODERN CEILING FANS

28



Overview

TRINIDAD 30 TRINIDAD 30 TRINIDAD 31

SESIMBRA 33 BONDI 1 34 BONDI 1 34

IGELDO 36

VARADERO 32 VARADERO 32 SESIMBRA 33

BONDI 1 35 BONDI 1 35 BAVARO 36

MODERN CEILING FANS

29



258

1220

50

320

130

258

1220

50

320

130

MODERN CEILING FANS

30

Ø 1220 mm, 48" >20 m² 5 years

Ø 1220 mm, 48" >20 m² 5 years

included / 
inklusive / inclus

2 coloured blades
2-farbige Flügel
Ailes bicolores

included / 
inklusive / inclus

2 coloured blades
2-farbige Flügel
Ailes bicolores

AC, 55 W

3 speed

10.080 m³/h 
168,1 m³/min 
3,6 (m³/min)/W

52 db(A)

incl. LED, 19 W

tri color 
3000 / 4000 / 5000 K

2300 lm

not dimmable

switch type: 
remote control

timer function: 
2h 4h 8h

13°

summer / winter 
mode

steel / matte white

MDF / white & oak

FAN / VENTILATOR / VENTILATEUR LIGHT / LICHT / LUMIÈRE FUNCTION / FUNKTION / FONCTION COLOR & DIMENSIONS / FARBE & MASSE / COULEUR & DIMENSIONS

AC, 55 W

3 speed

10.080 m³/h 
168,1 m³/min 
3,6 (m³/min)/W

52 db(A)

incl. LED, 19 W

tri color 
3000 / 4000 / 5000 K

2300 lm

not dimmable

switch type: 
remote control

timer function: 
2h 4h 8h

13°

summer / winter 
mode

steel / matte black

MDF / black & oak

FAN / VENTILATOR / VENTILATEUR LIGHT / LICHT / LUMIÈRE FUNCTION / FUNKTION / FONCTION COLOR & DIMENSIONS / FARBE & MASSE / COULEUR & DIMENSIONS

35084 TRINIDAD

35085 TRINIDAD



258

1220

50

320

130

MODERN CEILING FANS

31

Ø 1220 mm, 52" >20 m² 5 years

included / 
inklusive / inclus

AC, 55 W

3 speed

10.080 m³/h 
168,1 m³/min 
3,6 (m³/min)/W

52 db(A)

incl. LED, 19 W

tri color 
3000 / 4000 / 5000 K

2300 lm

not dimmable

switch type: 
remote control

timer function: 
2h 4h 8h

13°

summer / winter 
mode

steel / black, brass

MDF / black matt

FAN / VENTILATOR / VENTILATEUR LIGHT / LICHT / LUMIÈRE FUNCTION / FUNKTION / FONCTION COLOR & DIMENSIONS / FARBE & MASSE / COULEUR & DIMENSIONS

35118 TRINIDAD

35118



258

1220

50

380

130

258

1220

50

380

130

MODERN CEILING FANS

32

Ø 1220 mm, 48" >20 m² 5 years

Ø 1220 mm, 48" >20 m² 5 years

included / 
inklusive / inclus

2 coloured blades
2-farbige Flügel
Ailes bicolores

included / 
inklusive / inclus

2 coloured blades
2-farbige Flügel
Ailes bicolores

AC, 55 W

3 speed

10.080 m³/h 
168,1 m³/min 
3,6 (m³/min)/W

52 db(A)

Socket: E27, 2x7 W 
Bulb not included

not dimmable

switch type: 
remote control

timer function: 
2h 4h 8h

13°

summer / winter 
mode

steel / matte white

MDF / white & oak

FAN / VENTILATOR / VENTILATEUR LIGHT / LICHT / LUMIÈRE FUNCTION / FUNKTION / FONCTION COLOR & DIMENSIONS / FARBE & MASSE / COULEUR & DIMENSIONS

AC, 55 W

3 speed

10.080 m³/h 
168,1 m³/min 
3,6 (m³/min)/W

52 db(A)

Socket: E27, 2x7 W 
Bulb not included

not dimmable

switch type: 
remote control

timer function: 
2h 4h 8h

13°

summer / winter 
mode

steel / satin nickel

MDF / silver & oak

FAN / VENTILATOR / VENTILATEUR LIGHT / LICHT / LUMIÈRE FUNCTION / FUNKTION / FONCTION COLOR & DIMENSIONS / FARBE & MASSE / COULEUR & DIMENSIONS

35082 VARADERO

35083 VARADERO



258

1320

50

320

130

258

1320

50

320

130

MODERN CEILING FANS

33

Ø 1320 mm, 52" >20 m² 5 years

Ø 1320 mm, 52" >20 m² 5 years

included / 
inklusive / inclus

2 coloured blades
2-farbige Flügel
Ailes bicolores

included / 
inklusive / inclus

2 coloured blades
2-farbige Flügel
Ailes bicolores

AC, 55 W

3 speed

10.260 m³/h 
171,3 m³/min 
3,5 (m³/min)/W

49 db(A)

incl. LED, 19 W

tri color 
3000 / 4000 / 5000 K

2300 lm

not dimmable

switch type: 
remote control

timer function: 
2h 4h 8h

13°

summer / winter 
mode

steel / matte white

plywood / white & oak

FAN / VENTILATOR / VENTILATEUR LIGHT / LICHT / LUMIÈRE FUNCTION / FUNKTION / FONCTION COLOR & DIMENSIONS / FARBE & MASSE / COULEUR & DIMENSIONS

AC, 55 W

3 speed

10.260 m³/h 
171,3 m³/min 
3,5 (m³/min)/W

49 db(A)

incl. LED, 19 W

tri color 
3000 / 4000 / 5000 K

2300 lm

not dimmable

switch type: 
remote control

timer function: 
2h 4h 8h

13°

summer / winter 
mode

steel / satin nickel

plywood / silver & oak

FAN / VENTILATOR / VENTILATEUR LIGHT / LICHT / LUMIÈRE FUNCTION / FUNKTION / FONCTION COLOR & DIMENSIONS / FARBE & MASSE / COULEUR & DIMENSIONS

35079 SESIMBRA

35081 SESIMBRA



284

1220

58

315

150

284

1220

58

315

150

MODERN CEILING FANS

34

Ø 1220 mm, 48" >20 m² 5 years

Ø 1220 mm, 48" >20 m² 5 years

included / 
inklusive / inclus

included / 
inklusive / inclus

AC, 52 W

3 speed

12.960 m³/h 
216,1 m³/min 
4,30 (m³/min)/W

52 db(A)

switch type: 
remote control

timer function: 
2h 4h 8h

15°

summer / winter 
mode

ABS, UV resistant / matte white

ABS, UV resistant / white matt

FAN / VENTILATOR / VENTILATEUR FUNCTION / FUNKTION / FONCTION COLOR & DIMENSIONS / FARBE & MASSE / COULEUR & DIMENSIONS

AC, 52 W

3 speed

12.960 m³/h 
216,1 m³/min 
4,30 (m³/min)/W

52 db(A)

switch type: 
remote control

timer function: 
2h 4h 8h

15°

summer / winter 
mode

ABS, UV resistant / matte black

ABS, UV resistant / black matt

FAN / VENTILATOR / VENTILATEUR FUNCTION / FUNKTION / FONCTION COLOR & DIMENSIONS / FARBE & MASSE / COULEUR & DIMENSIONS

35088 BONDI 1

35091 BONDI 1



284

1220

58

335

150

284

1220

58

335

150

MODERN CEILING FANS

35

Ø 1220 mm, 48" >20 m² 5 years

Ø 1220 mm, 48" >20 m² 5 years

included / 
inklusive / inclus

included / 
inklusive / inclus

AC, 52 W

3 speed

12.960 m³/h 
216,1 m³/min 
4,30 (m³/min)/W

52 db(A)

incl. LED, 20 W

tri color 
3000 / 4000 / 5000 K

2400 lm

not dimmable

switch type: 
remote control

timer function: 
2h 4h 8h

15°

summer / winter 
mode

ABS, UV resistant / matte white

ABS, UV resistant / white matt

FAN / VENTILATOR / VENTILATEUR LIGHT / LICHT / LUMIÈRE FUNCTION / FUNKTION / FONCTION COLOR & DIMENSIONS / FARBE & MASSE / COULEUR & DIMENSIONS

AC, 52 W

3 speed

12.960 m³/h 
216,1 m³/min 
4,30 (m³/min)/W

52 db(A)

incl. LED, 20 W

tri color 
3000 / 4000 / 5000 K

2400 lm

not dimmable

switch type: 
remote control

timer function: 
2h 4h 8h

15°

summer / winter 
mode

ABS, UV resistant / matte black

ABS, UV resistant / black matt

FAN / VENTILATOR / VENTILATEUR LIGHT / LICHT / LUMIÈRE FUNCTION / FUNKTION / FONCTION COLOR & DIMENSIONS / FARBE & MASSE / COULEUR & DIMENSIONS

35089 BONDI 1

35092 BONDI 1



229

1120

240

190

530

460

150

MODERN CEILING FANS

36

Ø 1120 mm, 44" 13-20 m² 5 years

Ø 530 mm, 21" 13-20 m² 5 years

included / 
inklusive / inclus

included / 
inklusive / inclus

AC, 52 W

3 speed

9.420 m³/h 
157,7 m³/min 
3,40 (m³/min)/W

59 db(A)

incl. LED, 12 W

neutral white 
4300 K

1750 lm

not dimmable

switch type: 
remote control

timer function: 
2h 4h 8h

summer / winter 
mode

steel / matte white

ABS, UV resistant / white matt

FAN / VENTILATOR / VENTILATEUR LIGHT / LICHT / LUMIÈRE FUNCTION / FUNKTION / FONCTION COLOR & DIMENSIONS / FARBE & MASSE / COULEUR & DIMENSIONS

AC, 40 W

3 speed

2.640 m³/h 
44,2 m³/min 
2,8 (m³/min)/W

55 db(A)

incl. LED, 15 W

tri color 
3000 / 4000 / 5000 K

1800 lm

not dimmable

switch type: 
remote control

timer function: 
2h 4h 8h

13°

iron / matte black

acrylic / milky

FAN / VENTILATOR / VENTILATEUR LIGHT / LICHT / LUMIÈRE FUNCTION / FUNKTION / FONCTION COLOR & DIMENSIONS / FARBE & MASSE / COULEUR & DIMENSIONS

35086 BAVARO

35133 IGELDO



MODERN CEILING FANS

37

35133



TRADITIONAL

CEILING FANS
TRADITIONELLE DECKENVENTILATOREN 

VENTILATEURS DE PLAFOND TRADITIONNELS

TRADITIONAL CEILING FANS

38



Overview

GELSINA 40 SUSALE 40

TRADITIONAL CEILING FANS

39



270

1066

55

335

130

360

1320

55

405

130

TRADITIONAL CEILING FANS

40

Ø 1066 mm, 42" 13-20 m² 5 years

Ø 1320 mm, 52" >20 m² 5 years

2 coloured blades
2-farbige Flügel
Ailes bicolores

AC, 50 W

3 speed

6.060 m³/h 
101,6 m³/min 
2,1 (m³/min)/W

47 db(A)

Socket: E14, 60 W 
Bulb not included

not dimmable

switch type: 
pull switch

15°

summer / winter 
mode

steel / satin nickel

MDF / silver

FAN / VENTILATOR / VENTILATEUR LIGHT / LICHT / LUMIÈRE FUNCTION / FUNKTION / FONCTION COLOR & DIMENSIONS / FARBE & MASSE / COULEUR & DIMENSIONS

AC, 60 W

3 speed

8.940 m³/h 
149,1 m³/min 
2,6 (m³/min)/W

49 db(A)

Socket: E14, 60 W 
Bulb not included

not dimmable

switch type: 
pull switch

15°

summer / winter 
mode

steel / satin nickel

MDF / red brown wood optics & light 
brown wood optics

FAN / VENTILATOR / VENTILATEUR LIGHT / LICHT / LUMIÈRE FUNCTION / FUNKTION / FONCTION COLOR & DIMENSIONS / FARBE & MASSE / COULEUR & DIMENSIONS

35041 GELSINA

35042 SUSALE



TRADITIONAL CEILING FANS

41

35042



BEST CHOICE 

CEILING FANS
BEST CHOICE DECKENVENTILATOREN 

VENTILATEURS DE PLAFOND BEST CHOICE

BEST CHOICE CEILING FANS

42



Overview

KOSTRENA 44 KOSTRENA 44 TUNITAS 45

CAGLIARI 46 FORTALEZA 47 FORTALEZA 47

BEST CHOICE CEILING FANS

43



455

190

152

455

190

152

BEST CHOICE CEILING FANS

44

Ø 455 mm, 18" 13-20 m² 2 years

Ø 455 mm, 18" 13-20 m² 2 years

included / 
inklusive / inclus

included / 
inklusive / inclus

AC, 35 W

3 speed

1.560 m³/h 
26,1 m³/min 
0,8 (m³/min)/W

47 db(A)

incl. LED, 3x8,5 W

tunable white 
2700-6500 K

3300 lm

dimmable via remote

switch type: 
remote control

timer function: 
2h 4h

ABS / white, grey

plastic with crystal effect / white

FAN / VENTILATOR / VENTILATEUR LIGHT / LICHT / LUMIÈRE FUNCTION / FUNKTION / FONCTION COLOR & DIMENSIONS / FARBE & MASSE / COULEUR & DIMENSIONS

AC, 35 W

3 speed

1.560 m³/h 
26,1 m³/min 
0,8 (m³/min)/W

47 db(A)

incl. LED, 3x8,5 W

tunable white 
2700-6500 K

3300 lm

dimmable via remote

switch type: 
remote control

timer function: 
2h 4h

ABS / white, black

plastic with crystal effect / white

FAN / VENTILATOR / VENTILATEUR LIGHT / LICHT / LUMIÈRE FUNCTION / FUNKTION / FONCTION COLOR & DIMENSIONS / FARBE & MASSE / COULEUR & DIMENSIONS

35138 KOSTRENA

35139 KOSTRENA



320

1320

60

380

150

BEST CHOICE CEILING FANS

45

Ø 1320 mm, 52" >20 m² 2 years

included / 
inklusive / inclus

DC, 30 W

6 speed

9.660 m³/h 
161,5 m³/min 
5,4 (m³/min)/W

51 db(A)

incl. LED, 16 W

tri color 
3000 / 4000 / 5000 K

1800 lm

dimmable via remote

switch type: 
remote control

timer function: 
2h 4h 8h

15°

summer / winter 
mode

steel / matte black

ABS / black matt

FAN / VENTILATOR / VENTILATEUR LIGHT / LICHT / LUMIÈRE FUNCTION / FUNKTION / FONCTION COLOR & DIMENSIONS / FARBE & MASSE / COULEUR & DIMENSIONS

35127 TUNITAS

35127



146

1066

104

295

213

BEST CHOICE CEILING FANS

46

Ø 1066 mm, 42" 13-20 m² 2 years

2 coloured blades
2-farbige Flügel
Ailes bicolores

AC, 50 W

3 speed

6.300 m³/h 
105 m³/min 
2,1 (m³/min)/W

53 db(A)

Socket: E27, 60 W 
Bulb not included

not dimmable

switch type: 
pull switch

summer / winter 
mode

steel / matte white

MDF / white & light oak

FAN / VENTILATOR / VENTILATEUR LIGHT / LICHT / LUMIÈRE FUNCTION / FUNKTION / FONCTION COLOR & DIMENSIONS / FARBE & MASSE / COULEUR & DIMENSIONS

35181 CAGLIARI

35122



200

1066

56

420

131

200

1066

56

420

131

BEST CHOICE CEILING FANS

47

Ø 1066 mm, 42" 13-20 m² 2 years

Ø 1066 mm, 42" 13-20 m² 2 years

2 coloured blades
2-farbige Flügel
Ailes bicolores

2 coloured blades
2-farbige Flügel
Ailes bicolores

AC, 50 W

3 speed

6.300 m³/h 
105 m³/min 
2,1 (m³/min)/W

53 db(A)

Socket: E27, 60 W 
Bulb not included

not dimmable

switch type: 
pull switch

30°

summer / winter 
mode

steel / matte black

MDF / black & light oak

FAN / VENTILATOR / VENTILATEUR LIGHT / LICHT / LUMIÈRE FUNCTION / FUNKTION / FONCTION COLOR & DIMENSIONS / FARBE & MASSE / COULEUR & DIMENSIONS

AC, 50 W

3 speed

6.300 m³/h 
105 m³/min 
2,1 (m³/min)/W

53 db(A)

Socket: E27, 60 W 
Bulb not included

not dimmable

switch type: 
pull switch

30°

summer / winter 
mode

steel / bronzed

MDF / light oak & walnut

FAN / VENTILATOR / VENTILATEUR LIGHT / LICHT / LUMIÈRE FUNCTION / FUNKTION / FONCTION COLOR & DIMENSIONS / FARBE & MASSE / COULEUR & DIMENSIONS

35122 FORTALEZA

35123 FORTALEZA



Timer / Zeitschalter / Timer

Switch the fan off automatically  
after 2 / 4 / 8 hours.

Schalten Sie den Ventilator automatisch  
nach 2 / 4 / 8 Stunden aus.

Allumez automatiquement le ventilateur  
après 2 / 4 / 8 heures de repos.

Speed / Geschwindigkeit / Vitesse

Choose your speed out of 3 variants.

Wählen Sie Ihre Geschwindigkeit aus  
3 Varianten aus.

Choisissez votre vitesse parmi  
3 variantes.

Light / Licht / Lumière

Switch the light on or off.

Schalten Sie das Licht ein oder aus.

Allumez ou éteignez la lumière.

The Kit includes / das Set beinhaltet / le kit comprend

REMOTE CONTROL
FERNBEDIENUNG
TÉLÉCOMMANDE

REMOTE CONTROL

48

35064



REMOTE CONTROL

49



258

1220

50

320

130

258

1220

50

320

130

MODERN CEILING FANS

30

Ø 1220 mm, 48" >20 m² 5 years

Ø 1220 mm, 48" >20 m² 5 years

included / 
inklusive / inclus

2 coloured blades
2-farbige Flügel
Ailes bicolores

included / 
inklusive / inclus

2 coloured blades
2-farbige Flügel
Ailes bicolores

AC, 55 W

3 speed

10.080 m³/h 
168,1 m³/min 
3,6 (m³/min)/W

52 db(A)

incl. LED, 19 W

tri color 
3000 / 4000 / 5000 K

2300 lm

not dimmable

switch type: 
remote control

timer function: 
2h 4h 8h

13°

summer / winter 
mode

steel / matte white

MDF / white & oak

FAN / VENTILATOR / VENTILATEUR LIGHT / LICHT / LUMIÈRE FUNCTION / FUNKTION / FONCTION COLOR & DIMENSIONS / FARBE & MASSE / COULEUR & DIMENSIONS

AC, 55 W

3 speed

10.080 m³/h 
168,1 m³/min 
3,6 (m³/min)/W

52 db(A)

incl. LED, 19 W

tri color 
3000 / 4000 / 5000 K

2300 lm

not dimmable

switch type: 
remote control

timer function: 
2h 4h 8h

13°

summer / winter 
mode

steel / matte black

MDF / black & oak

FAN / VENTILATOR / VENTILATEUR LIGHT / LICHT / LUMIÈRE FUNCTION / FUNKTION / FONCTION COLOR & DIMENSIONS / FARBE & MASSE / COULEUR & DIMENSIONS

35084 TRINIDAD

35085 TRINIDAD

HOW TO READ
ERKLÄRUNG
COMMENT LIRE

BASIC DATA 
GRUNDDATEN 
DONNÉES DE BASE

› Article number / Artikelnummer / 
Numéro d’article

› Series name / Serienname / 
Nom de la série

› Diameter / Durchmesser / Diamètre

› Suitable room size /  
Geeignete Raumgröße /  
Taille appropriée de la pièce

› Warranty / Garantie / Garantie

2 SOLOURED BLADES 
2-FARBIGE FLÜGEL 
AILES BICOLORES

REMOTE CONTROL 
FERNBEDIENUNG 
TÉLÉCOMMANDE

TECHNICAL DATA 
TECHNISCHE DATEN 
DONNÉES TECHNIQUES

Technical details are represented 
as pictogrammes.

Technische Details werden als 
Piktogramme dargestellt.

Les détails techniques sont représen-
tés sous forme de pictogrammes.

FAN SIZE 
VENTILATOREN MASSE 
TAILLE DU VENTILATEUR

HOW TO READ
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PICTOGRAMS 
PIKOGRAMME 
PICOGRAMMES

HOW TO READ
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motor type & wattage 
Motortyp & Wattage
type de moteur et wattage

fan speed steps
Ventilator Geschwindigkeitsstufen 
étapes de la vitesse du ventilateur

fan Air volume
Ventilator Luftvolumen
Ventilateur Volume d'air

fan noise
Ventilator Lautstärke
bruit du ventilateur

Fan / Ventilator / Ventilateur Light / Licht / Lumière Function / Funktion / fonction

Color / Farbe / Couleur 

housing material & color
Gehäusematerial & -farbe
Matériau du boîtier & couleur

blade material & color
Flügelmaterial & -farbe 
Matériau des ailes & couleur

housing material & color 
Gehäusematerial & -farbe
Matériau du boîtier & couleur

shade material & color
Schirmmaterial & -farbe
Matériau de l'écran & couleur

lamp socket
Leuchte Fassung
lampe douille

cold white
kaltweiß
blanc froid

neutral white
neutralweiß
blanc neutre

warm white
warmweiß
blanc chaud

tunable white
einstellbares Weiß
blanc accordable

tri color
dreifarbig
tricolore

Lumen
Lumen
Lumen

control unit
Steuereinheit
Unité de contrôle

not dimmable
nicht dimmbar
pas de gradation

remote control 
Fernbedienung
télécommande

pull switch
Zugschalter
interrupteur à tirette

timer function
Timer Funktion
fonction de minuterie

mounting on sloping ceiling
Montage an Deckenschräge
montage sur plafond incliné

summer / winter mode
Sommer / Winter Modus
mode été / hiver
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All previous catalogues and price lists are no longer valid with the issue of  

this catalogue. Errors, misprints, model and price changes and technical 

modifications are reserved. We deliver based on our terms of delivery and 

payment. Our products comply with the European light norm EN60598.  

Products with the ENEC test mark are conforming to the guide line 2006/95/

EG. Products with additional safety remarks (e.g protection class, IP) are  

identified within the product family with the relevant symbol and number. 

The content of this catalogue is protected under copyright law for EGLO 

Leuchten GmbH. All rights reserved. Our specific written consent must be 

obtained before using any illustrations and texts. The pictures are 4C prints 

and may differ from the original.

The product pictures and ambiences in this catalogue can deviate from  

reality, and they do not necessarily concur with the usual application of the 

product. EGLO does not assume liability for the correctness, completeness or 

the application depiction of the products and/or the product information. 

Design, layout and composition: EGLO Leuchten GmbH, A-6136 Pill - AUSTRIA

Print: Samson Druck GmbH, 5581 St. Margarethen - AUSTRIA

Pictures: EGLO, Adobe Stock, istockphoto.com

Mit diesem Katalog verlieren alle vorhergehenden Kataloge und Preislisten 

ihre Gültigkeit. Irrtümer, Druckfehler, Modell- und Preisänderungen sowie 

technische Änderungen vorbehalten. Wir liefern zu unseren Liefer- und 

Zahlungsbedingungen. Unsere Produkte entsprechen der europäischen 

Leuchtennorm EN 60598. Produkte mit dem ENEC Prüfzeichen sind konform 

mit der Richtlinie 2006/95/EG. Produkte mit weiteren Sicherheitshinwei-

sen (zB. Schutzklasse, IP) sind mit Symbol und Zahl bei der Produktfamilie 

ausgezeichnet. Der Inhalt dieses Kataloges ist für die EGLO Leuchten GmbH 

urheberrechtlich geschützt. Alle Rechte sind vorbehalten. Bilder und Texte 

dürfen nicht ohne vorherige ausdrückliche, schriftliche Genehmigung  

verwendet werden. Die Abbildungen sind 4C Drucke und können vom  

Original abweichen.

Die Katalogbilder und die gezeigten Darstellungen der Produkte können von 

der Wirklichkeit abweichen und nicht den üblichen Produktanwendungen 

entsprechen. EGLO übernimmt keine Haftung für die Richtigkeit, Vollständig-

keit 

und Anwendungsdarstellung der Produkte und Produktinformationen.

Gestaltung, Layout und Satz: EGLO Leuchten GmbH, A-6136 Pill - AUSTRIA

Druck: Samson Druck GmbH, 5581 St. Margarethen - AUSTRIA

Bilder: EGLO, Adobe Stock, istockphoto.com

Le présent catalogue remplace tous les catalogues et tarifs précédents. Sous 

réserve d’erreurs, de fautes d’impression, de modification des modèles et de 

changement de prix et de technique. Nous livrons sur la base de nos  

conditions de livraison et de paiement. Nos produits sont conformes aux 

normes européennes EN 60598 et portent le marquage CE. Les produits  

portant la marque ENEC sont conformes à la Directive 2006/95/EG. Les 

produits portant d’autres indications de sécurité (par exemple classe de 

protection, IP) sont identifiés par le symbole et le nombre correspondants 

dans la famille de produits.

Le contenu du présent catalogue est protégé pour la société EGLO Leuchten 

GmbH par un copyright. Tous droits réservés. Toute reproduction d‘images 

et du texte est interdite sans autorisation explicite par écrit préalable. Les 

images sont imprimées en 4C et peuvent différer de l‘original.

Les images des produits et les ambiances dans le catalogue peuvent dévier 

de la réalité et ne sont pas nécessairement en ligne avec l’usage 

habituel du produit. EGLO n’engage pas sa responsabilité sur la justesse 

des images et sur les informations relatives à l’usage pouvant être 

fait des produits. Conception, maquette et composition:  

EGLO Leuchten GmbH, A-6136 Pill - AUSTRIA

Presse: Samson Druck GmbH, 5581 St. Margarethen - AUSTRIA
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